
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
47 
50 
55 
67 
99 
28 
22 
97 
56 
66 
79 

122 
51 
77 
4 
9 

34 
40 
7 

19 
89 

156 
41 
02 
17 
91 
8 

88 
58 
5 

64 
21 
87 
62 

158 
46 
92 
29 
24 
2 

Name 
David HANZALÍK 
Marek STIBOR 
Matyáš KONEČNÝ 
Martin GBELEC 
Zbyněk SOUKUP 
Jakub GOTTVALD 
Jan MARKALOUS 
Marian BLAŽEK 
Jonáš KOCOUREK 
Marek ŠÁTEK 
David KUŽELA 
Meyer CHRIS 
Michal SAVINKOV 
Patrik KOLÁŘ 
Oldřich PODLIPNY 
Nikola KOVÁČ 
Petr PLICHTA 
Stefan HOLZ 
Vojtěch SCHWARZ 
Lukáš SIMON 
Jiří BALÁN 
David KUBÁŇ 
Jiří NESPĚŠNÝ 
Alexandra PELIKÁNOVÁ 
René HORÁK 
Vojtěch HANOUSEK 
Petr SEDLÁK 
Jan NOVOTNÝ 
Pavel MATUŠ 
Michal BYSTŘIČAN 
Michal JANDUS 
Ondřej SCHWARZ 
Michal ĎURKÁČ 
Petr PELECH 
Patrik CARDA 
Dominik MICHALOVIČ 
Ladislav NĚMEČEK 
Tomáš SVOLINSKÝ 
Pavel KOČÍ 
Jaromír BEDNÁŘ 

Značka 
Kawasaki 
suzuki sv650 
Honda NSF250R 
Ariane3 
Kawasaki ER 6 
Kawasaki er6 
Kawasaki ER6 
Kawaho 
Honda NSF 250 
Kawasaki ER6 
Kawasaki er6n 
Honda RS 125 
Honda RS 125 
Honda 125gp 
Honda 125Rs 
Kawasaki ER6 
Suzuki sv 650 
Suzuki 650 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha r3 
Suzuki SV650 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha R3 
Kawasaki er6 
Kawasaki Er-6f 
Kawasaki ER6 
Honda RS 125 
Kawasaki Er-6 
Suzuki SV650R 
KTM RC 390 
Honda CBR-500R 
Suzuki 
Ktm 
KTM 390rc 
Kawasaki Ninja 
Suzuki 
Suzuki SV 
Suzuki 650 SutrTech 
Ducati 

Štát 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Klub 
Hanzalík racing 
stibor racing team 
MK racing team 
MG racing / Ariane factory 
Motosoukup 
KámenPlus 
Panther racing team 
Reality na Jistotu, RF Motoservis 

SVARMETAL,JUNGCARGOO,MARASMOTO 
AMK Městec Králové,BoPRoracing team 

ORT Racing team 
MRK motoracing Kolář 
Karbousmoto Czech republik 
DRAVCI ZE ŠTATLU! 

motoholz-kfz meyer 
Motosport Schwarz Racing Team 
L.S.RacingTeam 
obec Horušice 

JRT Brno Circuit 
AMK RD Lipová Lázně 
Road Racing Podorlicko 
Toptape 
ORT Racing Team 
Super Frankie 

Motosport Schwarz Racing Team 
From-To 
Brno Circuit JRT 
JRT Brno Circuit 
Motoclub Lehnice 
Talpa 
TJT ROAD RACING 
wusa racing 
Montex Group s.r.o. 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
1 
3 
4 
5 
6 
2 
7 
8 
1 
2 
3 
4 
9 

10 
1 
1 
2 

11 
3 
1 
2 

12 
13 
14 
5 

15 
16 
3 
4 

17 
4 
5 
5 

18 
19 
20 
21 

Class 
TWIN 
TWIN 
MOTO3 NP 
MOTO3 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
MOTO3 NP 
TWIN 
TWIN 
125GP 
125GP 
125GP 
125GP 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN NP 
STOCK300 
STOCK300 
TWIN 
STOCK300 
STOCK300 NP 
STOCK300 NP 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
125GP 
TWIN 
TWIN 
STOCK300 NP 
STOCK300 
TWIN 
STOCK300 NP 
STOCK300 
STOCK300 NP 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 
TWIN 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 
25:57.046 
25:58.549 
26:01.806 
26:08.525 
26:23.537 
26:28.473 
26:32.390 
26:38.627 
26:39.180 
26:48.607 
26:55.596 
27:02.692 
27:02.853 
27:04.221 
27:13.430 
27:21.138 
27:24.100 
27:28.350 
27:30.018 
27:30.173 
27:43.932 
27:51.702 
27:55.188 
27:59.106 
27:59.425 
27:59.621 
28:12.275 
28:16.118 
28:18.246 
28:26.591 
28:27.048 
28:28.339 
26:02.462 
26:04.587 
26:10.437 
26:12.711 
26:26.615 
26:42.945 
26:43.217 
26:45.563 

Diff 

1.503 
4.760 

11.479 
26.491 
31.427 
35.344 
41.581 
42.134 
51.561 
58.550 

1:05.646 
1:05.807 
1:07.175 
1:16.384 
1:24.092 
1:27.054 
1:31.304 
1:32.972 
1:33.127 
1:46.886 
1:54.656 
1:58.142 
2:02.060 
2:02.379 
2:02.575 
2:15.229 
2:19.072 
2:21.200 
2:29.545 
2:30.002 
2:31.293 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
2:19.802 
2:20.343 
2:19.689 
2:19.786 
2:20.794 
2:23.168 
2:22.484 
2:23.418 
2:22.770 
2:24.472 
2:23.439 
2:25.302 
2:24.509 
2:25.537 
2:25.430 
2:26.922 
2:25.809 
2:27.118 
2:28.367 
2:28.127 
2:27.614 
2:30.063 
2:29.107 
2:30.558 
2:29.393 
2:28.854 
2:29.863 
2:30.722 
2:31.843 
2:31.932 
2:32.882 
2:33.286 
2:32.358 
2:33.668 
2:33.380 
2:34.330 
2:36.047 
2:36.764 
2:35.737 
2:36.384 

In Lap 
3 
2 
6 
2 
2 

10 
6 
9 
7 
7 
2 

10 
11 
11 
6 

11 
4 
8 
9 
6 
2 
3 

10 
10 
10 
11 
11 
11 
9 

11 
2 
2 
6 
9 
9 
6 
6 

10 
10 
6 

Points 
25 
20 

0 
25 
16 
13 
11 
10 

0 
9 
8 

25 
20 
16 
13 

7 
6 
0 

25 
20 

5 
16 

0 
0 
4 
3 
2 

11 
1 
0 
0 

13 
0 
0 

11 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
1.503 

Avg. Speed 
137,413 

Best Lap Tm 
2:19.689 

Best Speed 
139,244 

Best Lap by 
55 - Matyáš KONEČNÝ 

Printed: 08.04.2018 17:32:23 

Časomíra: Sport Timing Slovakia  
Ředitel závodu: Petr Civín FIM 10599 
Jury: Malaník, Ožana,  
Pořadatel: Road Racing Club , Dvůr Králove nad Labem 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Videocom Stancel - Sporttiming Slovakia 

Jarní cena Brna 2018 
Twin+125GP+Moto3+STOCK300 
TWIN+125GP+M3 Závod II. 
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Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 
08.04.2018 16:15 
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Pos 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
73 
16 
18 
11 
35 
44 

31 
71 
69 
3 

Name 
Tomas MAIXNER 
Libor DOKULIL 
Karel STŘÍTESKÝ 
Jaromir TAZLER 
Václav ŠPAČEK 
Karel LÖFFLER 

Martin NĚMEČEK 
Jozef MICHALÍK 
Petr NAJMAN 
Jiří MERHAUT 

Značka 
kawasaki er6 
Kawasaki 650 
KTM 390 RC 
Honda RS 125 
Suzuki SV 650 S 
kawasaki 

Yamaha YZF-R3 
kawasaki er6 
Kawasaki ER6 
Honda 

Štát 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 

Klub 
Kytos  Kamenec 

Obec Rasosky, Motosport JT a Monika 

Pirat racing 

Dafit Motoracing 
JMR team 
North Czech Riders 

PIC 
22 
23 
6 
6 

24 
25 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Class 
TWIN 
TWIN 
STOCK300 
125GP 
TWIN 
TWIN 

STOCK300 NP 
TWIN NP 
TWIN 
125GP 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

7 
7 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
26:45.759 
26:50.152 
26:51.262 
27:15.908 
27:57.258 
28:09.625 

17:34.732 
18:19.163 

4:45.221 
5:55.760 

Diff 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
2:36.899 
2:36.683 
2:38.206 
2:39.364 
2:43.803 
2:45.280 

2:28.415 
2:31.891 
2:20.318 
2:58.381 

In Lap 
9 

10 
9 

10 
9 
3 

3 
6 
2 
1 

Points 
0 
0 

10 
10 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
1.503 

Avg. Speed 
137,413 

Best Lap Tm 
2:19.689 

Best Speed 
139,244 

Best Lap by 
55 - Matyáš KONEČNÝ 
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